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24/446 Sarah Cosgrave P 29/11/2024 a dwelling house, garage, entrance, wastewater treatment 
system, percolation area and all associated site works
Moymore,
Pallasgreen,
Co. Limerick.  

31/01/2025 85

24/61177 Breda O'Brien R 28/11/2024 the demolition of 2no. existing two storey town houses and 
Planning Permission to construct a proposed new two storey 
house in the place of the previously demolished houses and 
associated development works and to use all existing 
connections to all public services
Main Street
Rathkeale
Co. Limerick

31/01/2025 87
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PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 27/01/2025 To 02/02/2025

LIMERICK CITY AND COUNTY COUNCIL
P L A N N I N G  A P P L I C A T I O N S 

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions
or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2018 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

Date: 06/02/2025


